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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AmiCAD. lha
amifig.lha

compatible
amifig_68k.1lha

compatible
AnimatED1_50.1lha
button.lha
FlipIX.lha
portrait.lha
shadow. lha
smearshadow. lha
TurboPaint.lzh
xfiglb5.1lha

020+ & MUI

Paint programs

gfx/edit
gfx/edit

gfx/edit

gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit
gfx/edit

help

Size Age Description

183K
296K

326K

293K
4K
3K
64K
4K
4K
24K
359K

o O U1 U1 W Oo W,

Schematics vectorial electronics program

Structured drawing tool v3.0, Xfig <
Structured drawing tool v3.0, Xfig <
Add events to your IFF-anims, v1.50

Make buttons v.0.8 (flexible IFX script)
Mirror XY flip effects for Photogenics 2
WIP of a 24-bit paint package

Soft shadows v.1.0 (flexible IFX script)
Smear shadows v.0.8 (flexible IFX script)
A picture editor written in German

Xfig v1.15 - a structured drawing tool.
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